Paul's Mobile RV Service 30125 Spallin Ave Abbotsford V4X2A5 604 534 5833 604 202 0199

118405

DATE JUNE 23 2023

TAX REG. NO.
N° DE TAXE

SOLD TO VENDU À Brokers ADDRESS ADRESSE Mage pauls mobiler v@ shaw.ca INVOICE CUSTOMER'S ORDER COMMANDE DU CLIENT SOLD BY-VENDU PAR TERMS CONDITIONS FOB FAB QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE UNIT UNITÉ AMOUNT MONTANT 17400 00 TVH/HST TPS/GST STAPLES 51B PST/TVP TOTAL



www.technicalsafetybc.ca

Toll Free: 1-866-566-7233

## PROPANE SYSTEM RE-CERTIFICATION CHECKLIST

Payment Card Industry Data Security Standards prevent the use of credit card information sent through email or fax. A Client Service Representative will contact you within three business days to complete any payment process required.

**Note:** Any personal information collected is handled in accordance with the British Columbia *Freedom and Protection of Privacy Act.* If you have questions about the collection, use, or disclosure of this information, contact the Records, Information and Privacy Analyst for the Technical Safety BC at 1-866-566-7233.

A. Inspection (please print)										
Vehicle owner's name: Cypress					Lute Brokers			De	cal nun	nber: 517777
Suite No.: Street no.: 1919				Street name: Mople Mea			eadq	W5		Street type: Way
City:		Maple Ridge				Province:	BC		Postal	Code: V24 969
Vehicle make: Tavel Lite Vehicle type: Car					nper Serial number:			CR	140	XM1007128
Prop	ane Cy	linder and Tanks:			Illation and Ve	enting:	Oven, Range Installation and Venting:			
ОК	Rej.		OK	Rej.	Model:	72195	2	ОК	Rej.	Model: SD2
		Date stamp			Sealed from					Adequate ventilation as per code
		Condition and paint			Vented to coa		0.0110			Installed to approved standards
		Securely mounted				pproved standa		<ul><li>□</li><li>□</li></ul>		Operates to approved standards
		Vented enclosure	•	<ul><li>Operates to approved standards</li><li>Proper flame characteristics</li></ul>			arus			Proper flame characteristics
		Location	•				ration	•	Ц	Fittings leak tested while operating
■ ☐ Fittings leak tested while operating  Regulators (replacement must be 2-stage): Furnace Installation and Venting: Propane Gas Lights:										e Lighte:
OK					DI	C 10111				
•		Securely fastened	OK	Rej.		and sealed fro	m	ok	Rej. □	Model: Adequate ventilation and
•		Vented properly	▣		coach-interio	r oproved standa	rds			clearances to combustibles Installed to approved standards
		Protective covering	▣		Operates to a	approved standa	ards			Proper flame characteristics
•		11" w.c. working pressure with 70%	▣		Proper flame	characteristics				Fittings leak tested while operating
▣	П	load 5" w.c. lock-up	•		Fittings leak t	ested while ope	erating			
(5 minute minimum duration)  Hoses and Lines:					er Heater Installation and Venting:			Catalytic Heaters (canvas walled unit only):		
OK	Rej.	<u> </u>		\		una venting.		OK	Rej.	ALCO S (CANYOS WANCE CINE ONLY).
•		Hoses condition	OK •	Rej. □		and sealed from	m coach-			Installed to approved standards
•		Excess flow restrictor	interior interior Installed to appro		oproved standa	rds			Operates to approved standards	
•		Bulkhead hose condition			Operates to a	approved standa	ards			Proper flame characteristics
		Lines secured, protected and			Proper flame	characteristics				Fittings leak tested while operating
		undamaged Exterior flare nuts			Fittings leak t	ested while operating		Marn	Warning Labels:	
		Single approved appliance								els.
•		connections No interior line fittings						ОК	Rej.	All warning labels as required by
		Line and hose leak pressure test 8"								code
w.c for 3 min. (no drop allowable)										
Note: All combustion air and combustion vent outlets shall meet or exceed, the clearances required by code from fuel fill points, openings, windows and doors.  I, the undersigned, verify the gas system for the vehicle listed above is:  Acceptable  Rejected for re-certification in compliance with										
the BC Safety Standards Act and Regulations.										
Operating permit holder name: Paul's Mobile RV										
Suite no.: Street no.:30125					name:Spallir				8	Street type: Ave
City: Abbotsford				Provin	ice:BC		Postal Code:\			/4Z 2A5
Operating permit number:502 Fitte					:Daniel Br	ama		Fitter's number:24982		
Signature:								Date:	Ja	Me23 2023